Jun 01 2024 (00:02) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/07032 - Exp - SCR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to BPL/Bhopal Junction
10h 25m - 695 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:00 5 |1 0 87 |207 [NR

2 |AGC [Agra Cantt. 06:10 06:12 2m 1 188 |48 |167 [NCR
3 GWL |Gwalior Junction 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |1 306 |60 212 [NCR
4 |VGL |VGL Jhansijunction 10:20 10:30 10m 1 403 |77 [258 |NCR
5 |BINA |Bina Junction 12:30 12:35 5m |0 |1 557 |76 |411 |WCR
6 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 14:25 14:30 5m 1 695 |55 (405 |WCR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 16:10 16:20 10m |0 |1 787 |66 |329 [WCR
8 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 20:50 20:55 5m |5 |1 1086 |76 |309 [CR

g BPQ |Balharshah 23:40 23:45 5m [0 |1 1294 |70 (346 |CR

10 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 00:45 00:47 2m |0 |2 1364 |44 |184 [SCR
11 |BPA  |Bellampalli 07:40 071:42 2m (0 |2 [1403 |42 [204 [SCR
12 |MCI  |Manchiryal 02:10 02:12 2m |0 |2 1422 {41 |159 [SCR
13 |RDM |Ramagundam 02:32 02:34 2m |0 |2 1436 |65 |170 [SCR
14 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 04:00 04:02 2m |0 |2 1529 |53 (286 |SCR
15 |SC Secunderabad Junction 06:30 0 |2 1661 |- 536 |SCR

Jun 01 2024 (00:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




